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Results

 

 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 200 Brasse Dames 
 Record du Monde: 2:18.95 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana (1997) RSA 30/07/2021 TOKYO
 Record d'Europe: 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 01/08/2013 BARCELONE
 MONACO RECORD: 2:22.02 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 08/06/2014 MONACO
 MARE NOSTRUM RECORD: 2:19.67 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 12/06/2014 CANET

Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Women [Sunday, 22/05/2022]

 QFA  1.  TES Schouten  2000  NED  ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.66  2:28.44  820 pts 
 50 m :  33.16  (33.16)  100 m :  1:10.33  (37.17)  [1:10.33]  150 m :  1:48.70  (38.37)  200 m :  2:28.44  (39.74)  [1:18.11] 

 QFA  2.  JACOBY Lydia  2004  USA  USA - SEWARD TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB  +0.68  2:28.46  819 pts 
 50 m :  33.85  (33.85)  100 m :  1:12.34  (38.49)  [1:12.34]  150 m :  1:50.66  (38.32)  200 m :  2:28.46  (37.80)  [1:16.12] 

 QFA  3.  HANSSON Sophie  1998  SWE  HELSINGBORG SIMSALLSKAP  +0.80  2:28.50  819 pts 
 50 m :  34.08  (34.08)  100 m :  1:12.03  (37.95)  [1:12.03]  150 m :  1:50.66  (38.63)  200 m :  2:28.50  (37.84)  [1:16.47] 

 QFA  4.  FISCHER Bente  1997  GER  SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM  +0.69  2:29.36  805 pts 
 50 m :  34.59  (34.59)  100 m :  1:12.34  (37.75)  [1:12.34]  150 m :  1:50.45  (38.11)  200 m :  2:29.36  (38.91)  [1:17.02] 

 QFA  5.  MAMIE Lisa  1998  SUI  SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING  +0.77  2:31.50  771 pts 
 50 m :  33.89  (33.89)  100 m :  1:12.77  (38.88)  [1:12.77]  150 m :  1:51.89  (39.12)  200 m :  2:31.50  (39.61)  [1:18.73] 

 QFA  6.  VALL MONTERO Jessica  1988  ESP  CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU  +0.70  2:31.58  770 pts 
 50 m :  35.24  (35.24)  100 m :  1:13.57  (38.33)  [1:13.57]  150 m :  1:52.21  (38.64)  200 m :  2:31.58  (39.37)  [1:18.01] 

 QFA  7.  ANGIOLINI Lisa  1995  ITA  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO  +0.72  2:32.13  761 pts 
 50 m :  34.34  (34.34)  100 m :  1:13.09  (38.75)  [1:13.09]  150 m :  1:52.75  (39.66)  200 m :  2:32.13  (39.38)  [1:19.04] 

 QFA  8.  SCHULZE Nele  2004  GER  BERLIN - SGN  +0.76  2:33.60  740 pts 
 50 m :  34.06  (34.06)  100 m :  1:12.94  (38.88)  [1:12.94]  150 m :  1:53.12  (40.18)  200 m :  2:33.60  (40.48)  [1:20.66] 

 QFB  9.  RUUSKA Martta  2003  FIN  FINLAND  +0.74  2:34.85  722 pts 
 50 m :  35.47  (35.47)  100 m :  1:14.33  (38.86)  [1:14.33]  150 m :  1:54.42  (40.09)  200 m :  2:34.85  (40.43)  [1:20.52] 

 QFB  10.  STAUDINGER Sara  1999  SUI  SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN  +0.76  2:36.77  696 pts 
 50 m :  36.30  (36.30)  100 m :  1:16.62  (40.32)  [1:16.62]  150 m :  1:57.32  (40.70)  200 m :  2:36.77  (39.45)  [1:20.15] 

 QFB  11.  TUDO CUBELLS Nadia  1997  AND  SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM  +0.70  2:38.32  676 pts 
 50 m :  36.19  (36.19)  100 m :  1:16.10  (39.91)  [1:16.10]  150 m :  1:56.72  (40.62)  200 m :  2:38.32  (41.60)  [1:22.22] 

 QFB  12.  MCDONALD Abigail  2001  CAN  TORONTO  +0.69  2:39.77  657 pts 
 50 m :  35.95  (35.95)  100 m :  1:15.95  (40.00)  [1:15.95]  150 m :  1:56.91  (40.96)  200 m :  2:39.77  (42.86)  [1:23.82] 

 QFB  13.  HARRIS Phoebe  2001  NZL  NEW ZEALAND  +0.71  2:42.98  619 pts 
 50 m :  35.13  (35.13)  100 m :  1:16.44  (41.31)  [1:16.44]  150 m :  1:59.62  (43.18)  200 m :  2:42.98  (43.36)  [1:26.54] 

 QFB  14.  BROC Justine  2001  FRA  NATATION DE VILLEFRANCHE EN BEAU...  +0.66  2:44.95  597 pts 
 50 m :  37.52  (37.52)  100 m :  1:19.31  (41.79)  [1:19.31]  150 m :  2:01.80  (42.49)  200 m :  2:44.95  (43.15)  [1:25.64] 

 QFB  15.  ACQUARONA Martina  2006  ITA  RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57  +0.84  2:45.24  594 pts 
 50 m :  36.51  (36.51)  100 m :  1:17.66  (41.15)  [1:17.66]  150 m :  2:01.02  (43.36)  200 m :  2:45.24  (44.22)  [1:27.58] 

 QFB  16.  CHUFFART Claire  2004  FRA  CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES  +0.70  2:46.31  583 pts 
 50 m :  36.77  (36.77)  100 m :  1:18.46  (41.69)  [1:18.46]  150 m :  2:02.35  (43.89)  200 m :  2:46.31  (43.96)  [1:27.85] 

 17.  MARIC Lea  2007  FRA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.67  2:54.20  507 pts 
 50 m :  37.98  (37.98)  100 m :  1:21.11  (43.13)  [1:21.11]  150 m :  2:06.99  (45.88)  200 m :  2:54.20  (47.21)  [1:33.09] 

 ---  MCSHARRY Mona  2000  IRL  UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE  DNS dec 
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